
Tolar Lady Rattler HS Volleyball 2025
Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV Purple JV White
Friday August 8 Azle Scrimmage Azle HS/Forte JH TBA TBA TBA
Saturday August 9 Poolville Scrimmage Poolville TBA TBA
Tuesday August 12 NCTA NCTA 6:00 5:00
Friday August 15 Bluff Dale (JV only) Bluff Dale 4:30 5:30
Friday/Saturday August 15/16 Brock Varsity Tournament Brock TBA
Tuesday August 19 Godley Godley 4:30 5:30 4:30
Thurs-Sat August 21-23 Bluff Dale JV Tournament Bluff Dale TBA TBA
Thur.-Sat Augusty 21-23 Glen Rose Varsity Glen Rose TBA
Tuesday August 26 Crawford Crawford 7:00 6:00 5:00
Friday/Saturday August 29 & 30 Godley Varsity Tournament Godley TBA
Friday August 29 Benbrook JV Benbrook JV 5:00 6:00
Tuesday Sept 2 Poolville Poolville 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Sept 2 Granbury JV Tolar 5:00
Friday Sept 5 Trinity Valley Tolar 4:30 5:30
Saturday Sept 6 Glen Rose JV Tournament Glen Rose TBA TBA
Tuesday Sept 9 Dublin * Dublin 6:30 5:30 4:30
Friday Sept 12 Breckenridge * Tolar 4:00 5:00 5:00
Tuesday Sept 16 Millsap * Tolar 5:30 4:30
Friday Sept 19 Eastland * Eastland 4:00 4:00 5:00
Tuesday Sept 23 Peaster * Tolar 5:30 4:30 4:30
Saturday Sept 27 Early  * (Varsity Only!) Early 10:00
Saturday Sept 27 Azle/Lake Worth JV Tournament Azle/Lake Worth TBA TBA
Tuesday Sep 30 Comanche * Tolar 5:30 4:30 4:30
Friday Oct 3 Dublin * Tolar 4:00 5:00 5:00
Tuesday Oct 7 Breckenridge Breckenridge 5:30 4:30 4:30
Friday Oct 10 Millsap * Millsap 4:00 5:00
Tuesday Oct 14 Eastland * Tolar 5:30 4:30 4:30
Friday Oct 17 Peaster * Peaster 4:00 5:00 5:00
Tuesday Oct 21 Early * (Senior Night) Tolar 5:30 4:30 4:30
Friday Oct 24 Comanche Comanche 4:00 (dome) 5:00 (dome) 4:00 (JH gym)
Monday Oct. 27 Warm Up Match vs. NCTA Tolar TBA
Monday 10/30-10/31 PLAYOFFS BEGIN

Head Coach: Amber Terrell Athletic Director: Blake Mouser * District Game
Asst Coach: Elisha Kentner Principal: Clint Gardner
Asst Coach: Cynthia Perez Superintendent : Travis Stilwell


